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

MLS # 130002731

Address 318-320 PARK AVE

Price $430,000

Adj Price  $430,000

Address 318-320 PARK AVE Days On Market 27

Unit Number 2B MoMaintFee $437

Sq Feet 760 Taxes $6,413

Ask Price $459,000

Sold Price $430,000

Closing Date 5/7/2013

Ad Rmks: Amazing downtown 1 bedroom duplex on quiet block. This updated home 
offers 2 balconies, a washer/dryer in the unit and an incredible amount of storage space. 
Newer appliances include: 2 HVAC units, HW heater and W/D. One indoor parking spot is 
included. The building features an elevator, guest parking and an amazing location - just 
1/2 block from Church Square park and 3 blocks from Washington St!

MLS # 130003475

Address 1501 GARDEN ST

Price $435,000

Adj Price  $435,000

Address 1501 GARDEN ST Days On Market 17

Unit Number 5J MoMaintFee $402

Sq Feet 702 Taxes $6,073

Ask Price $449,000

Sold Price $435,000

Closing Date 4/30/2013

Ad Rmks: Beautiful spacious studio at the Harborside Lofts! Stunning hardwood floors, 
top of the line chefs kitchen with custom cabinets, cesarestone countertops and high-end 
stainless steel appliances. Dramatic floor to ceiling windows, soaring 13' ceilings, tons of 
closet space, enjoy beautifully landscaped waterfront walkway, common rooftop 
terrace/BBQ, 24 hr concierge, fitness center, residents lounge, adjacent park, shuttle to the 
path and use of all amenities at 1450 Washington St. (Hudson Tea)
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MLS # 130003317

Address 1000 HUDSON ST

Price $450,000

Adj Price  $450,000

Address 1000 HUDSON ST Days On Market 22

Unit Number 504 MoMaintFee $337

Sq Feet 815 Taxes $6,379

Ask Price $435,000

Sold Price $450,000

Closing Date 5/29/2013

Ad Rmks: Not your typical condo - this is a home! Large 1 bed penthouse SE corner unit 
with views of NYC, overlooking Elysian Park. Features include great light, beautiful 
moldings, hardwood floors, ss appliances & amazing closet space. Large kitchen, true dining 
room, & bath with separate tub & shower add to the appeal. This pre-war, elevator building 
has a gorgeous lobby with a marble entryway & paved common outdoor space. Steps to 
transportation, stores, & restaurants. Parking available for rent 2 blocks away.

MLS # 130001295

Address 1100 ADAMS ST

Price $455,000

Adj Price  $455,000

Address 1100 ADAMS ST Days On Market 74

Unit Number 310 MoMaintFee $335

Sq Feet 958 Taxes $6,326

Ask Price $469,000

Sold Price $455,000

Closing Date 5/15/2013

Ad Rmks: Magnificent lofty oversized 1Br/1Ba with floor-to-ceiling windows in a modern 
elevator bldg. An open kitchen overlooks the living rm & is enhanced w/granite countertops, 
breakfst bar, stainless steel aplncs & custom cherry cabinets. The bedroom is extra large & 
comfortably fits a king sz bed. Featuring HWF, C/AC, W/D in unit, gym & courtyard. PLUS 
garaged parking spc #14 included! Close to Columbus Park, Shoprite, tennis courts, dry 
cleaners & more. Complete w/fast & EZ access to NYC, just steps to the 126!

MLS # 130007967

Address 800 JACKSON ST

Price $457,500

Adj Price  $457,500

Address 800 JACKSON ST Days On Market 0

Unit Number 411 MoMaintFee $356

Sq Feet 812 Taxes $6,212

Ask Price $454,900

Sold Price $457,500

Closing Date 6/26/2013

Ad Rmks: Spacious 1br w/deeded parking. This stunning home offers over 800 sqft of 
living space, additional sound proofing and energy efficiency installed on all windows by 
CityQuiet, walnut hdwd floors, open kitchen w/granite counters, Kitchen Aid SS appliances 
and a large breakfast bar, Bosch w/d and a Jacuzzi tub in the bath. This luxury steel and 
concrete building features a full gym, community room, roof deck with NYC views and a 
cyber doorman. Conveniently located next to the 9th St. Light Rail and Shop Rite.
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MLS # 130004563

Address 800 JACKSON ST

Price $457,500

Adj Price  $457,500

Address 800 JACKSON ST Days On Market 12

Unit Number 405 MoMaintFee $348

Sq Feet 800 Taxes $5,833

Ask Price $469,000

Sold Price $457,500

Closing Date 6/26/2013

Ad Rmks: Most desirable 1 bed layout at Metro Stop w/deeded parking. This spacious 
and stunning home offers 800 sqft of living space, floor to ceiling windows, walnut hdwd 
floors and cabinets, Granite counters, Kitchen Aid SS appliances, Bosch w/d and a Jacuzzi 
tub in the bath. This home has been upgraded with designer Hunter Douglas window 
treatments in the bedroom and living room, custom closets throughout and built-ins in the 
bedroom. The building features a gym, community room, roof deck and a cyber doorman.

MLS # 130002682

Address 800 JACKSON ST

Price $465,000

Adj Price  $465,000

Address 800 JACKSON ST Days On Market 11

Unit Number 605 MoMaintFee $347

Sq Feet 800 Taxes $5,809

Ask Price $475,000

Sold Price $465,000

Closing Date 5/13/2013

Ad Rmks: 800 SF, 1BD/1BA w/floor to ceiling windows. Beautifully appointed finishes & 
features include walnut floors, limestone vanity, central heat/AC, Bosch W/D, custom 
window blinds, black granite counters, modern walnut cabinets, Kitchen Aid SS appliances & 
deeded parking. Built in 2008, Concrete & steel building w/ virtual doorman, 2 elevators, 
fitness center, resident lounge & common roof deck w/direct views of NYC. Adjacent to 
Hobokenâ€™s 9th Street Light Rail station, 6 min to PATH/Ferry/Train.

MLS # 130002363

Address 1500 HUDSON ST

Price $485,000

Adj Price  $485,000

Address 1500 HUDSON ST Days On Market 9

Unit Number 9K MoMaintFee $397

Sq Feet 735 Taxes $6,227

Ask Price $479,000

Sold Price $485,000

Closing Date 4/25/2013

Ad Rmks: Fabulous Husdon Tea unit with amazing south east views of NYC & Hoboken! 
This fully upgraded studio/1 bedroom features a chefs kitchen with granite counters, SS 
appliances & cherry cabinets. Impressive 13 ft ceilings & picture windows allow for tons of 
natural light. All this and 1 parking space included! This luxury waterfron community offers 
exercise room, children's playroom, complimentary shuttle to PATH & 24 hr. attended lobby. 
Close to restaurants & nightlife. Minutes to Path, Train & Bus stations.
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MLS # 130003462

Address 1200 GRAND ST

Price $509,777

Adj Price  $509,777

Address 1200 GRAND ST Days On Market 21

Unit Number 632 MoMaintFee $336

Sq Feet 1001 Taxes $6,000

Ask Price $509,777

Sold Price $509,777

Closing Date 6/19/2013

Ad Rmks: Live in the Penthouse at the Upper Grand & have it all! Views of the new 
World Trade Center from every window. Perfect space for entertaining. Large kitchen 
w/granite & ss appliances. Vast living room w/a Juliet balcony & gas fireplace to enjoy both 
summer & winter evenings. Stunning built-ins throughout offer perfect nooks for your most 
prized possessions. Serene bedroom retreat incl. an added alcove -- perfect for an office or 
nursery. Addl. amenities include deeded parking, in unit W/D, & exercise room.

MLS # 130003784

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST

Price $539,000

Adj Price  $539,000

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 10

Unit Number 215 MoMaintFee $446

Sq Feet 763 Taxes $7,060

Ask Price $539,000

Sold Price $539,000

Closing Date 6/20/2013

Ad Rmks: Large 1 bedroom in desirable 1450 washington St, Toll Brother's newest 
building! This home features wide planked espresso hardwood floors throughout, modern 
cabinetry, white caesar stone countertops, Kitchen Aid and Bosch SS appliances, custom 
closets, wic in bedroom, marble bathroom, w/d, and custom Hunter Douglas blinds. This 
home faces south so it gets plenty of sunlight! The building features 24 hour doorman, 
shuttle service to PATH, gym, playroom, courtyard, and spectacular roof deck with BBQ 
grills!

MLS # 130003107

Address 700 1ST ST

Price $555,000

Adj Price  $555,000

Address 700 1ST ST Days On Market 35

Unit Number 16PK MoMaintFee $423

Sq Feet 1146 Taxes $8,170

Ask Price $550,000

Sold Price $555,000

Closing Date 6/19/2013

Ad Rmks: Massive Sky Club penthouse 1 bed/1.5 bath with large terrace & direct views 
of Downtown NYC, Hudson River, & New York Bay. Great for entertaining with an open 
design, 10 ft ceilings, & floor to ceiling windows to capture the light & view. 1,146 interior 
sqft plus 220 sqft of terrace space. Fireplace, hardwood floors, granite breakfast bar, 
stainless steel appliances, custom blinds, in unit washer/dryer, central air, & walk in closet. 
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 120013019

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST

Price $588,995

Adj Price  $588,995

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 15

Unit Number 802 MoMaintFee $495

Sq Feet 803 Taxes

Ask Price $591,995

Sold Price $588,995

Closing Date 5/21/2013

Ad Rmks: Breathtaking views of the Hoboken and Jersey City Skyline including the 
Freedom Tower greet you as you enter this southern exposure, light filled 1br/1ba home. 
Enjoy some fresh air with your own balcony. Live in Toll Brothers' newest luxury property in 
uptown Hoboken! 1450 Washington Street at Hudson Tea offers magnifcent rooftop terrace 
w outdoor fireplace & gas grills, 24 hour conceirge, shuttle service to Path, children's 
playroom and fitness center. Parking available and Taxes TBD.

MLS # 130001610

Address 1425 GARDEN ST

Price $622,000

Adj Price  $622,000

Address 1425 GARDEN ST Days On Market 14

Unit Number 203 MoMaintFee $478

Sq Feet 1135 Taxes $7,434

Ask Price $635,000

Sold Price $622,000

Closing Date 4/26/2013

Ad Rmks: Dramatic 1135 SQ FT loft in Hoboken's landmark boutique building, Garden 
St. Lofts. Unique features inc., fabulous entryway w/original exposed brick & loading dock 
door, 12ft ceilings, Italian kit., Viking wine cooler & range, Sub Zero frig., glass counters & 
Miele DW,Oversized windows, 1.5 baths, Filtered fresh air, soundproofing, WD, common 
roof deck w/dazzling NYC & River views. Storage & bike room on premises. Garage parking, 
NYC bus at door, 3 blocks to ferry. LEED CERTIFIED GOLD building!

MLS # 130001518

Address 1125 MAXWELL LANE

Price $645,000

Adj Price  $645,000

Address 1125 MAXWELL LANE Days On Market 27

Unit Number 731 MoMaintFee $513

Sq Feet 895 Taxes $7,780

Ask Price $659,900

Sold Price $645,000

Closing Date 4/22/2013

Ad Rmks: FABULOUS 1BR/1.5BA with partial NYC view in the prestigious Maxwell place. 
Maxwell Place offers beautifully landscaped roof top terraces offering spectacular views of 
the NYC skyline and Hudson River, state of the art health club, 24 hr concierge, rooftop pool 
& hot tub, stadium seating theater room and exclusive resident's lounge. PARKING 
AVAILABLE FOR AN ADDITIONAL FEE.Private shuttle to PATH, bus and ferry at your 
doorstep.
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MLS # 130001026

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST

Price $659,995

Adj Price  $659,995

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 79

Unit Number 1101 MoMaintFee $488

Sq Feet 793 Taxes

Ask Price $659,995

Sold Price $659,995

Closing Date 6/10/2013

Ad Rmks: Live in Toll Brothers' newest luxury property in uptown Hoboken! 
Breathtaking views of the Hoboken and Jersey City Skyline including the Freedom Tower 
greet you as you enter this southern exposure, light filled 1br/1ba home. Enjoy some fresh 
air with your own balcony. 1450 Washington offers magnificent rooftop terrace w/outdoor 
fireplace & gas grills, 24 hour concierge, shuttle service to PATH, childrens' playroom and 
fitness center. Parking available.

MLS # 120012612

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST

Price $669,995

Adj Price  $669,995

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 8

Unit Number 419 MoMaintFee $624

Sq Feet 1012 Taxes $0

Ask Price $672,995

Sold Price $669,995

Closing Date 4/16/2013

Ad Rmks: Live in Toll Brothers' newest luxury property in uptown Hoboken! This 1 
bedroom + den home feels like a 2 bedroom with 1012 sq ft. 1450 Washington Street at 
Hudson Tea offers magnifcent rooftop terrace w outdoor fireplace & gas grills, 24 hour 
conceirge, shuttle service to Path, children's playroom and fitness center. Parking available 
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